,:7 NaijaHouses

lugbe extension, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT

lugbe extension, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 900,000,000.00

Mobile: 08168793365

Office:

Fax:
moses.fidelis@themlsproperties.com

Moses Fidelis

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.


http://www.naijahouses.com/moses.fidelis@themlsproperties.com

'7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

o B A >

Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com Type Land Built

611 days

land size: 4.96 hectares premium: TBD location: lugbhe extension after idu train station purpose: estate
development title : fcda regularization

=]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses
Property Summary

Features

u .'

No Records Found

;?2 MNaijaHo

Property ID: P9217567658
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 900000000
Year Built:

Property Size: Sqm
Building Size: Sqgm
Lot Size: Sqgm

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom: 0
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

This Home : lugbe extension, Airport Road,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

River park , Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Riverpark Estate , Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Dakibiyu, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT

FHA Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT
FHA Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT
FHA, Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Close to Jedo Estate, Airport Road, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Off Jedo Estate, Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Off Jedo Estate, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Lugbe, Close to Jedo Estate, Airport Road,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

Sabon Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Sabon lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Sabon- Lugbe extension, Lugbe, Airport Road,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lugbe , Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Aco Estate, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

No. of
Bedroom

SO O O O O O

Active Properties Nearby

900000000
4 90000000
4 120000000

10000000
4 200000000

60000000
3 100000000
3 41500000

400

8000000

4 5000000

4 4000000

3 21000000

9000000
3000000

450

7000000

4 85000000
3000000
4000000
5000000

600
600
700
3500000 500
6500000

900000000

500

No. of . Lot .
0

0.6Km

0.6Km

0.6Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km

2.7Km

2.7Km

2.7Km

2.7Km

2.8Km
2.8Km

3.4Km

3.4Km
3.4Km
3.4Km
3.4Km
3.4Km
3.4Km
4.7Km



,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




