

lugbe extension, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT



lugbe extension, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT
NGN 900,000,000.00

Moses Fidelis Mobile: 08168793365 Office:

Fax:

Nigeria rax: moses.fidelis@themlsproperties.com





Property Details













Sale

Status Active

Price/Sq Ft ₩

naijahouses.com **611 days**

Type **Land**

Built

land size: 4.96 hectares premium: TBD location: lugbe extension after idu train station purpose: estate development title : fcda regularization







Property Summary

Features

No Records Found



Property ID: P9217567658

Category: For Sale

Market Status: Active

Listed Price: 900000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m Building Size: Sq m Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom:

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:





Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : lugbe extension, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		900000000		0
River park , Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	90000000		0.6Km
Riverpark Estate , Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	120000000		0.6Km
Dakibiyu, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		10000000	400	0.6Km
Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	200000000		2.4Km
FHA Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		60000000		2.4Km
FHA Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	100000000		2.4Km
FHA, Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	41500000		2.4Km
Close to Jedo Estate, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		8000000		2.7Km
Off Jedo Estate, Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	5000000		2.7Km
Off Jedo Estate, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	4000000		2.7Km
Lugbe, Close to Jedo Estate, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	21000000		2.7Km
Sabon Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		9000000	450	2.8Km
Sabon lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		3000000		2.8Km
Sabon- Lugbe extension, Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		7000000		3.4Km
Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	85000000		3.4Km
Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		3000000	600	3.4Km
Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		4000000	600	3.4Km
Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		5000000	700	3.4Km
Lugbe , Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		3500000	500	3.4Km
Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		6500000	500	3.4Km
Aco Estate, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		900000000		4.7Km





Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Average Prices Nearby Sold

Mo	Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of
	MOHUI	Average Frice	Maximum Frice		Properties

No Records Found





Property Photos



